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Committee Chair: 

Karen D. Visser U.S. Bankruptcy Court Karen_d_visser@ganb.uscourts.gov 

Commitee: 

Melissa J. Davey Standing Chapter 13 Trustee  mdavey@13trusteeatlanta.com 

Whitney Groff Cobb County Atorney’s Office whitney.groff@cobbcounty.org 

Vivieon K. Jones United States Atorney’s Office Vivieon.Jones@usdoj.gov 

Paul Knighten  Knighten Law Firm Paul@KnightenLawFirm.com 

Jordan E. Lubin Lubin Law PC jordan.lubin@laslawgroup.com 

Daniel E. Melchi Lueder Larkin & Hunter LLC dmelchi@luederlaw.com 

Shannon Morris U.S. Bankruptcy Court Shannon_morris@uscourts.ganb.uscourts.gov 

Leslie Pineyro Jones & Walden LLC lpineyro@joneswalden.com 

Jonathan Proctor The Proctor Law Firm LLC jproctor@jproctorlaw.com 

Michael B. Pugh 
Thompson O’Brien Kemp & 
Nasu�, PC  mpugh@tokn.com 

K. Edward Safir Standing Chapter 13 Trustee eds@atlch13t.com  

Ryan Starks Brock & Scot PLLC Ryan.Starks@brockandscot.com 

Jeneane Treace 
Office of the United States 
Trustee  

jeneane.treace@usdoj.gov 

Nancy J. Whaley 
 Standing Chapter 12 and 13 
Trustee  nwhaley@njwtrustee.com 

Shannon C. Worthy Stanton and Worthy, LLC shannon.worthy@stantonandworthy.com 


